
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
116 
133 
109 
134 
144 
160 
177 
111 
168 
196 
155 
171 
102 
154 
128 
118 
131 
172 

Name 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Benjamin Karajkovic 
Baptiste Augustin 
Liam Ohanlon 
Ammar Tabaza 
Austin Gray 
Samar Chopra 
Jenson Kelly 
Veikko Pajamäki 
Adam Alshaikh Mohd 
William Mazzali 
Sh Saif Al Khalifa 
Roslan Sryer Aissa 
Alexander Theocharous 
Malek Dabboussi (N) 
Ivaan Bhagat (N) 
Kushagra Kumar  (N) 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 

Laps 
8 
9 
8 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
6 
8 
2 

Best Tm 
46.805 
46.842 
46.989 
47.017 
47.179 
47.195 
47.373 
47.460 
47.543 
47.549 
47.551 
47.626 
47.723 
47.833 
48.092 
48.211 
48.408 
57.448 

Diff 

0.037 
0.184 
0.212 
0.374 
0.390 
0.568 
0.655 
0.738 
0.744 
0.746 
0.821 
0.918 
1.028 
1.287 
1.406 
1.603 

10.643 

Gap 

0.037 
0.147 
0.028 
0.162 
0.016 
0.178 
0.087 
0.083 
0.006 
0.002 
0.075 
0.097 
0.110 
0.259 
0.119 
0.197 
9.040 

Last Tm 
46.805 
46.842 
47.049 
47.049 
47.315 
47.254 
47.938 
47.460 
47.543 
47.549 
47.551 
47.626 
47.920 
48.625 
48.248 
48.623 
49.304 
57.448 

Total Tm 
7:29.070 
7:31.364 
7:05.521 
7:28.950 
7:36.860 
7:30.455 
7:08.184 
7:08.313 
7:03.479 
7:03.191 
7:34.589 
7:03.825 
7:36.694 
7:02.134 
7:38.193 
5:12.918 
6:58.016 
3:08.869 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 15/06/2025 4:06:38 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 2 

5. MINI 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 15:30:46 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

15/06/2025 15:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
116 
134 
109 
133 
144 
196 
177 
160 
111 
155 
154 
118 
131 
171 
102 
128 
168 
172 

Name 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Baptiste Augustin 
Benjamin Karajkovic 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Liam Ohanlon 
Veikko Pajamäki 
Austin Gray 
Ammar Tabaza 
Samar Chopra 
Adam Alshaikh Mohd 
Roslan Sryer Aissa 
Malek Dabboussi (N) 
Ivaan Bhagat (N) 
William Mazzali 
Sh Saif Al Khalifa 
Alexander Theocharous 
Jenson Kelly 
Kushagra Kumar  (N) 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
12 

Best Tm 
46.797 
46.667 
46.838 
46.730 
46.990 
47.132 
47.182 
47.064 
47.371 
47.579 
47.525 
47.492 
47.716 
47.326 
47.659 
47.567 
47.308 
48.307 

Total Tm 
11:53.137 
11:55.997 
11:56.131 
11:56.343 
11:57.013 
12:02.977 
12:03.790 
12:04.066 
12:05.284 
12:10.639 
12:11.611 
12:11.720 
12:14.555 
12:14.683 
12:14.888 
12:15.064 
12:15.153 
11:36.362 

Diff 

2.860 
2.994 
3.206 
3.876 
9.840 

10.653 
10.929 
12.147 
17.502 
18.474 
18.583 
21.418 
21.546 
21.751 
21.927 
22.016 
3 Laps 

Gap 

2.860 
0.134 
0.212 
0.670 
5.964 
0.813 
0.276 
1.218 
5.355 
0.972 
0.109 
2.835 
0.128 
0.205 
0.176 
0.089 

3 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result 

Printed: 15/06/2025 5:11:49 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

2.860 

Avg. Speed 

70.270 

Best Lap Tm 

46.667 

Best Speed 

71.588 

Best Lap by 

134 - Baptiste Augustin 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 2 

5. MINI 

Pre-Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:27:34 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

15/06/2025 16:25 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
109 
116 
134 
144 
155 
177 
196 
160 
111 
171 
154 
128 
102 
168 
118 
131 
172 

133 

Name 
Benjamin Karajkovic 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Baptiste Augustin 
Liam Ohanlon 
Adam Alshaikh Mohd 
Austin Gray 
Veikko Pajamäki 
Ammar Tabaza 
Samar Chopra 
William Mazzali 
Roslan Sryer Aissa 
Alexander Theocharous 
Sh Saif Al Khalifa 
Jenson Kelly 
Malek Dabboussi (N) 
Ivaan Bhagat (N) 
Kushagra Kumar  (N) 

Francesco Lisignoli 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 

MINI 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
15 

17 

Best Tm 
46.624 
46.754 
46.704 
46.830 
47.104 
46.955 
46.970 
46.833 
47.192 
47.197 
47.556 
47.522 
47.536 
47.211 
47.553 
47.486 
48.063 

46.687 

Total Tm 
14:04.426 
14:02.049 
14:05.070 
14:10.184 
14:10.427 
14:10.693 
14:10.897 
14:11.045 
14:12.384 
14:14.268 
14:20.342 
14:20.515 
14:20.931 
14:21.416 
14:21.680 
14:22.037 
14:31.225 

14:04.765 

Diff 
2.377 

3.021 
8.135 
8.378 
8.644 
8.848 
8.996 

10.335 
12.219 
18.293 
18.466 
18.882 
19.367 
19.631 
19.988 
2 Laps 

DQ 

Gap 
2.377 

0.644 
5.114 
0.243 
0.266 
0.204 
0.148 
1.339 
1.884 
6.074 
0.173 
0.416 
0.485 
0.264 
0.357 

2 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No. 168 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 
Kart No. 116 - 1 Grid place penalty -  Gaining unfair advantage, Article 27.2 (e). 

Printed: 15/06/2025 8:09:15 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

67.257 

Best Lap Tm 

46.624 

Best Speed 

71.654 

Best Lap by 

109 - Benjamin Karajkovic 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 2 

5. MINI 

Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 17:56:44 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

15/06/2025 17:55 

Page 1/2 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
109 
116 
134 
144 
155 
177 
196 
160 
111 
171 
154 
128 
102 
168 
118 
131 
172 

133 

Name 
Benjamin Karajkovic 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Baptiste Augustin 
Liam Ohanlon 
Adam Alshaikh Mohd 
Austin Gray 
Veikko Pajamäki 
Ammar Tabaza 
Samar Chopra 
William Mazzali 
Roslan Sryer Aissa 
Alexander Theocharous 
Sh Saif Al Khalifa 
Jenson Kelly 
Malek Dabboussi (N) 
Ivaan Bhagat (N) 
Kushagra Kumar  (N) 

Francesco Lisignoli 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 

MINI 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
15 

17 

Best Tm 
46.624 
46.754 
46.704 
46.830 
47.104 
46.955 
46.970 
46.833 
47.192 
47.197 
47.556 
47.522 
47.536 
47.211 
47.553 
47.486 
48.063 

46.687 

Total Tm 
14:04.426 
14:02.049 
14:05.070 
14:10.184 
14:10.427 
14:10.693 
14:10.897 
14:11.045 
14:12.384 
14:14.268 
14:20.342 
14:20.515 
14:20.931 
14:21.416 
14:21.680 
14:22.037 
14:31.225 

14:04.765 

Diff 
2.377 

3.021 
8.135 
8.378 
8.644 
8.848 
8.996 

10.335 
12.219 
18.293 
18.466 
18.882 
19.367 
19.631 
19.988 
2 Laps 

DQ 

Gap 
2.377 

0.644 
5.114 
0.243 
0.266 
0.204 
0.148 
1.339 
1.884 
6.074 
0.173 
0.416 
0.485 
0.264 
0.357 

2 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 
Kart No. 133 - DQ - Technical non-compliance. 

Printed: 15/06/2025 8:09:15 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

67.257 

Best Lap Tm 

46.624 

Best Speed 

71.654 

Best Lap by 

109 - Benjamin Karajkovic 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 2 

5. MINI 

Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 17:56:44 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

15/06/2025 17:55 
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